DATE

27.07.15

24.08.15

28.09.15

PAYEE

Accounting Date Services

EDF

Grundon Waste Management
Limebridge Rural Services
Printour

M. Smith

Avon Planning Services
EDF

Limebridge Rural Services
D. Prickett

Avon Planning Services

Barlow Associates

Bidford Chamber of Commerce
EDF

Grant Thornton

Limebridge Rural Services

M. Smith

EXPENDITURE OVER £500
JULY - SEPT. 2015

DETAILS

Internal auditor services
Unmetered street lighting

Big Meadow rubbish skps

Grass verge maintenance contract
NDP booklets

Big Meadow Gatekeeping contract

Neighbourhood Development Plan
Unmetered street lighting

Grass verge maintenance contract
Play equipment weekly inspection

Neighbourhood Development Plan

Lease for the Big Meadow/Monie Meadow
Grant

Unmetered street lighting

External Auditor

Grass verge maintenance contract

Big Meadow Gatekeeping contract

Rubbish collection Big Meadow Summer '15
Salford Road Cemetery contract

Grange Road Cemetery contract

AMOUNT

655.00
520.73
536.34
803.55
585.00
3,000.00

960.00
520.92
803.55
575.00

720.00
5,000.00
750.00
520.92
625.00
803.55
3,000.00
1,200.00
1,000.00
750.00



