EXPENDITURE OVER £500 JULY - SEPT. 2015

DATE	PAYEE	DETAILS	AMOUNT
27.07.15	Accounting Date Services	Internal auditor services	655.00
	EDF	Unmetered street lighting	520.73
	Grundon Waste Management	Big Meadow rubbish skps	536.34
	Limebridge Rural Services	Grass verge maintenance contract	803.55
	Printour	NDP booklets	585.00
	M. Smith	Big Meadow Gatekeeping contract	3,000.00
24.08.15			
	Avon Planning Services	Neighbourhood Development Plan	960.00
	EDF	Unmetered street lighting	520.92
	Limebridge Rural Services	Grass verge maintenance contract	803.55
	D. Prickett	Play equipment weekly inspection	575.00
28.09.15			
	Avon Planning Services	Neighbourhood Development Plan	720.00
	Barlow Associates	Lease for the Big Meadow/Monie Meadow	5,000.00
	Bidford Chamber of Commerce	Grant	750.00
	EDF	Unmetered street lighting	520.92
	Grant Thornton	External Auditor	625.00
	Limebridge Rural Services	Grass verge maintenance contract	803.55
	M. Smith	Big Meadow Gatekeeping contract	3,000.00
		Rubbish collection Big Meadow Summer '15	1,200.00
		Salford Road Cemetery contract	1,000.00
		Grange Road Cemetery contract	750.00